
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R2, M 3M 2M 3M M1/2A. Syphers 495032 26/0310

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 1P M2/2/2W. Marmara 534331 10/0267

 3 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 7P 6P 8P M2/2/2L. Davis 529814 12/0165

 4 SUPER START Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R9, P 4P 7M 4P M2/1/1H. Munn 508704 21/094

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 1P M3/1M. Munn 525565 12/0223

 6 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R2, M 8M 3Y 3M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/0210

 7 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6M 2M M3/1M. Craig 527337 17/0158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 10/5267

 2 ASKEY Dropping in grade GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Smith 553234 7/5192

 3 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 6/5222

 4 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6M 2M 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 17/4158

 5 MONKEY PAW Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1M. Smith 553235 5/3258

 6 FERRARI BEACH Last start winner DUB, 28/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 552610 2/1191

 7 MONEY'S ON Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 2/1161

 8 WOOKEY Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Smith 553237 1/0112

 9 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 6/3198

 10 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2186

 11 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Midson 546831 4/3165

 12 BLUE ZEAL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2M. Smith 554996 3/2156

 13 YORE CHEVY Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/2147

 14 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Syphers 551852 4/2141

 15 SUBZERO ASH Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1132

 16 WUANITA ROSE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0120

 17 CASH KEY Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/0102

 18 JEANIE CARGO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1J. Bush 547890 6/3201

 19 MY HACIENDA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 7Y 2P 7P 5/3M. Felton 542225 2/198

 20 GREEK MALT 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 552515 1/087

 21 LUCY MAC Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/087

 22 SKETCHY COMRADE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4D. Burns 550477 1/079

 23 I'M DUSTY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 7P 6Y 8Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 2/070

 24 DANCE A TANGO Dropping in grade GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/10210

 25 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1M. Munn 525565 12/3223

 26 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Craig 552060 2/0185

 27 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2G. Muller 544365 8/2180

 28 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1R. Neville 545542 5/4180

 29 INDIAN WELLS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 2/1174

 30 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/0174

 31 JET KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Syphers 557098 3/0165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 548138 2/1165

 33 HEAD THEM UP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/1K. Anderson 557134 4/3162

 34 BLUE MAC Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3160

 35 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 543614 3/2156

 36 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 4/3153

 37 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2M. Smith 537988 5/2150

 38 RAJA AMPAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/0141

 39 GOLDEN WINNIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3J. Eather 549709 2/1141

 40 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 5/2135

 41 TOO GOOD VIVIAN Weighted points score MAN, 21/04/2022, R10, Y 8P 8P 7P 5/1B. King 546567 4/3132

 42 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0129

 43 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0129

 44 FAT BOY MANTRA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3R. Ryan 548366 2/1126

 45 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3M. Smith 558273 2/1126

 46 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 7Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 3/0124

 47 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/4123

 48 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4P. Midson 546832 1/0118

 49 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4K. Anderson 543138 1/0117

 50 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 6/3116

 51 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1114

 52 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1111

 53 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2111

 54 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0108

 55 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4A. Smith 539372 2/0105

 56 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 11/8105

 57 TINY SARAH Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R4, P 6P 8Y 5Y 5/4G. Payton 555164 1/0101

 58 LEVI'S BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/196

 59 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Eather 548493 1/096

 60 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/195

 61 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/093

 62 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/290

 64 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 8P 4Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/089

 65 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/387

 66 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Burgin 542205 5/081

 67 ARROGANT PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/069

 68 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/166

 69 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 8Y 7Y 4Y 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY PAW Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1M. Smith 553235 5/3258

 2 FERRARI BEACH Last start winner DUB, 28/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 552610 2/1191

 3 MONEY'S ON Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 2/1161

 4 WOOKEY Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4M. Smith 553237 1/0112

 5 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 6/3198

 6 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2186

 7 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Midson 546831 4/3165

 8 BLUE ZEAL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2M. Smith 554996 3/2156

 9 YORE CHEVY Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/2147

 10 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Syphers 551852 4/2141

 11 SUBZERO ASH Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1132

 12 WUANITA ROSE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0120

 13 CASH KEY Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/0102

 14 JEANIE CARGO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1J. Bush 547890 6/3201

 15 MY HACIENDA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 7Y 2P 7P 5/3M. Felton 542225 2/198

 16 LUCY MAC Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/087

 17 GREEK MALT 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 552515 1/087

 18 SKETCHY COMRADE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4D. Burns 550477 1/079

 19 I'M DUSTY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 7P 6Y 8Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 2/070

 20 DANCE A TANGO Dropping in grade GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/10210

 21 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1M. Munn 525565 12/3223

 22 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Craig 552060 2/0185

 23 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1R. Neville 545542 5/4180

 24 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2G. Muller 544365 8/2180

 25 INDIAN WELLS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 2/1174

 26 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/0174

 27 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Ryan 548138 2/1165

 28 JET KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Syphers 557098 3/0165

 29 HEAD THEM UP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/1K. Anderson 557134 4/3162

 30 BLUE MAC Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3160

 31 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 543614 3/2156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 4/3153

 33 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2M. Smith 537988 5/2150

 34 GOLDEN WINNIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3J. Eather 549709 2/1141

 35 RAJA AMPAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/0141

 36 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 5/2135

 37 TOO GOOD VIVIAN Weighted points score MAN, 21/04/2022, R10, Y 8P 8P 7P 5/1B. King 546567 4/3132

 38 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0129

 39 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0129

 40 FAT BOY MANTRA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3R. Ryan 548366 2/1126

 41 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3M. Smith 558273 2/1126

 42 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 7Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 3/0124

 43 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/4123

 44 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4P. Midson 546832 1/0118

 45 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4K. Anderson 543138 1/0117

 46 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 6/3116

 47 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1114

 48 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1111

 49 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2111

 50 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0108

 51 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4A. Smith 539372 2/0105

 52 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 11/8105

 53 TINY SARAH Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R4, P 6P 8Y 5Y 5/4G. Payton 555164 1/0101

 54 LEVI'S BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/196

 55 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Eather 548493 1/096

 56 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/195

 57 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/093

 58 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/091

 59 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/290

 60 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 8P 4Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/089

 61 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/387

 62 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Burgin 542205 5/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 340 NONE
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 63 ARROGANT PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/069

 64 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/166

 65 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 8Y 7Y 4Y 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 OUR CHINA RED Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P 2P M/1R. Neville 552693 0/0134

 2 ZINZAN ABBEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P 3P M/1S. Farley 548867 0/0117

 3 TRALEE BEAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/12/2022, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1M. Taylor 547928 0/068

 4 GYPSY GAMBLER First start M/1S. Burgin 562885 0/00

 5 GYPSY PUNTER First start M/1S. Burgin 562887 0/00

 6 UNCLE FREDDY First start M/1S. Burgin 562884 0/00

 7 ISABELA ROCKS First start M/1M. Munn 559886 0/00

 8 SIMPLY AWESOME First start M/1M. Smith 561039 0/00

 9 BURGIN BLOODED First start M/1S. Burgin 562886 0/00

 10 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 6Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/082

 11 MEAN NANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 4P 5Y 4Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/064

 12 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 6Y M/1A. Smith 536203 0/050

 13 GREEK INQUISITOR Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/048

 14 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/033
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 1 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/1219

 2 BALI LAVA Last start winner NOW, 09/01/2023, R6, P 1P 1P 6C 5/2G. Muller 550282 3/2208

 3 JEANIE CARGO 1 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2J. Bush 547890 6/2201

 4 RUPURT KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2N. Hand 543967 8/2300

 5 MOON SHINE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 538005 9/0249

 6 OKEY Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4L. Davis 553236 6/0243

 7 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2N. Hand 550622 5/2213

 8 CHARMING SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2K. Campbell 538950 6/2198

 9 INDIAN WELLS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Taylor 552389 2/0174

 10 CHILLI CHERRY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2J. Cini 548498 3/2162

 11 HEAD THEM UP 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4K. Anderson 557134 4/0162

 12 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1G. Muller 543544 10/0159

 13 BLUE ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4M. Smith 554996 3/0156

 14 RAJA AMPAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/0141

 15 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0138

 16 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 5/2135

 17 FAT BOY MANTRA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/0126

 18 SKETCHY RUSS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4D. Burns 554296 5/0123

 19 WUANITA ROSE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0120

 20 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 1/1111

 21 LEVI'S BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 3/096

 22 GREEK MALT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 552515 1/087

 23 SAFETY SAM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 558571 1/075

 24 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/4S. Farley 525180 5/068

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK FLAME 2 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/1219

 2 SCARLETT'S GEM Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3H. Munn 551572 2/1183

 3 BIG ASTEROID Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R1, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/3J. Lawson 548866 2/1218

 4 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 21/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1K. Woodhead 546138 4/3234

 5 HIS KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2N. Hand 543966 3/2227

 6 CHILLI CHERRY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2J. Cini 548498 3/2162

 7 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0138

 8 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 4/1132

 9 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2119

 10 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 1/1111

 11 SAFETY SAM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 558571 1/075

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY KEEN 2 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2A. Syphers 543965 17/7330

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2W. Marmara 538005 9/6249

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY KEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2A. Syphers 543965 17/6330

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 8/5180

 2 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/5129

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 11/2105

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 3 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6M 2M 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11158

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYAWAY BECKY Last start placegetter GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P 2P 7P 2Y M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/0116

 2 TRALEE BEAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/12/2022, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1M. Taylor 547928 0/068

 3 MEAN NANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 4P 5Y 4Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/064

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/5129

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 08:01 AM WST


